
 

SUPERIOR COURT OF JUSTICE, THUNDER BAY 

JANUARY– DECEMBER, 2019 VARIOUS SCHEDULED DATES 
 

Assignment Court     Bankruptcy Hearings 

Mondays - Crim 1:30 pm – Civil/Fam 3:00 pm  Monday - 10:00 a.m       

January 28  July 29     January 7  July 8 

February 25  August 26    February 4  August 12 

March 25  September 30    March 4  September 9 

April 29  October 28     April 1   October 7 

May 27  November 25     May 13  November 18 

June 24  December 16    June 3   December 16  

 

 

Bail Estreatments     Divorce Hearings 
Thursdays @ 2:00 p.m.     Mondays @ 10:00 a.m. 

January 24  July 25     January 28  July 29 

February 21  August 29    February 25  August 26 

March 21  September 26    March 25  September 30 

April 18  October 31    April 15  October 28 

May 30  November 28    May 27  November 25 

June 27  December 19    June 24  December 16 

 

 

Civil & Family Motions Court 

Thursdays @ 10:00 a.m. except for the following: 

No Motions or Chambers Matters are scheduled during the weeks of: April 29  

           June 17       

             November 4   

              December 23 

Motions moved from Thursday, October 24th to Tuesday, October 22nd, 

to accommodate the 2019 Fall TBLA CLE Event 

 

 

Family Law MIP Sessions     DIVISIONAL COURT SITTINGS 

12:00 – 2:00 p.m.       Weeks of:  June 24 

APPLICANTS  RESPONDENTS      December 2 

Tuesday, January 8  Tuesday, January 22    

Tuesday, February 12  Tuesday, February 26 

Tuesday, March 12  Tuesday, March 26    

Tuesday, April 9  Tuesday, April 23    

Tuesday, May 14  Tuesday, May 28       

Tuesday, June 11  Tuesday, June 25 

Tuesday, July 9  Tuesday, July 23 

Tuesday, August 13  Tuesday, August 27 

Tuesday, September 10 Tuesday, September 24 

Tuesday, October 15  Tuesday, October 29 

Tuesday, November 12 Tuesday, November 26 

Tuesday, December 10 Tuesday, December 17  

     (as at February 5, 2019 pc) 


